South Australian Bridge Federation

Seniors' Pairs Championships

Year

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Names

Not held

Adel Abdelhamid & John Kikkert

Bob Clarke & Ingrid Cooke

Sheila Bird/Felicity Smyth & lan Hilditch/David Lusk
Peter Chan & Jon Hunt

Sheila Bird & Felicity Smyth

Anne Harris & Sharmini Hoole

Roger Januszke & John Zollo

Peter Chan & John Zollo
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